
 

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

5 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

7 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

8 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $12.41 ½ $11.99 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 09 Feb 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L/Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL $0.81 $3.99 N/A

4 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk $7.00 $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

Facebook Advertised - Valentine's Day
1 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

2 Maltesers Gift Box 360/400g $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Asian Cooking
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Wokka Noodles 400/440g $0.71 $1.99 N/A

4 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g $1.15 ½ $1.10 55¢ per 100g

5 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g $1.40 ½ $1.40 70¢ per 100g

6 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL $0.81 $1.49 37¢ per 100mL

7 Birds Eye Stir Fry Vegetables 850g LPE $5.50 $6.47 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Pancake Day
1 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL $3.46 $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

2 CSR Golden Syrup 850g $1.91 $3.99 47¢ per 100g

3 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

4 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g LPE $3.25 N/A

5 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 500g LPE $2.50 50¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Chocolate Heart Cake Recipe
1 Community Co Mud Cake 600g $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

Website Banner - Valentine's Day
1 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

TV/Digital

31/01/2024 1:35 PM



 

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

TV/Digital

2 Maltesers Gift Box 360/400g $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Samboy Potato Chips 175g $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

3 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

Thursday 08 Feb - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $6.01 $19.99 N/A

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

3 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Friday 09 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Yellow Flesh Peaches (Produce) $4.90kg N/A

3 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) $3.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

Friday 09 Feb - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 09 Feb - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

Friday 09 Feb - Mercury
1 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

2 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.40 $3.60 N/A

3 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Saturday 10 Feb - Advocate & Examiner
1 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

2 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.40 $3.60 N/A

3 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

Saturday 10 Feb - Mercury Front Page
1 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

2 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

3 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.34 ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.49 ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 ½ $4.75 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Reeses/Hershey Confectionery 40-47g $1.15 ½ $1.15 N/A

3 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g $2.40 ½ $2.35 N/A

4 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

5 Maximus Sports Drink 1L Press $1.75 ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

6 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.93 per 100g

7 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Beverages 1L $1.60 ½ $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

Page 3
1 Blistex Lip Balm 4.25g $2.25 ½ $2.25 $52.94 per 100g

2 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.25 ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

3 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV $12.41 ½ $11.99 N/A

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 ½ $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

5 Finish Ultimate Plus All in 1 Dish Tablets 45pk $31.00 ½ $31.00 69¢ per 1ea

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Yellow Flesh Peaches (Produce) Press $4.90kg N/A

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Press $3.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.50bag $1.80 per 1kg

4 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $2.26 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

6 Artisan Pork Sausages 475g (Meat) $8.99ea $18.93 per 1kg

7 Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

8 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) Press $17.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $3.49kg N/A

4 Pandani Shredded Pizza Ham (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g Press $3.96 ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

6 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $1.70 $3.29 59¢ per 100g

7 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.81 $3.99 89¢ per 100g

8 Suprima Scrolls 4pk $1.21 $5.49 $1.37 per 1ea

9 Community Co Mud Cake 600g Digital $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

Page 6 - Asian Cooking
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g Digital $1.40 ½ $1.40 70¢ per 100g

4 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital $1.15 ½ $1.10 55¢ per 100g

5 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL Digital $0.81 $1.49 37¢ per 100mL

6 Wokka Noodles 400/440g  Digital $0.71 $1.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

7 TCC Coconut Cream 400mL $0.41 $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

8 Chans Yum Cha at Home 8/12pk $2.96 $5.99 N/A

9 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.01 $3.79 N/A

10 Birds Eye Stir Fry Vegetables 850g LPE $5.50 $6.47 per 1kg

11 Maggi Oyster Sauce 275mL $0.91 $2.69 98¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Pancake Day Half Page
1 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g LPE $3.25 N/A

2 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL Digital $3.46 $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

3 CSR Golden Syrup 850g Digital $1.91 $3.99 47¢ per 100g

4 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

5 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

6 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 500g LPE $2.50 50¢ per 100g

Page 7 - Valentine's Day Half Page
7 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g Digital $8.50 ½ $8.49 N/A

8 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g $6.40 $9.99 N/A

9 Maltesers Gift Box 360/400g Digital $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

10 Toblerone Pralines 180g $8.01 ½ $7.99 $4.44 per 100g

11 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g $6.00 ½ $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

12 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.91 >½ $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

Page 8  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

3 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

4 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $5.36 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $4.90 $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

6 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $0.90 $2.99 N/A

7 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g Press $2.40 $3.60 N/A

8 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 125-180g $1.85 $3.85 N/A

9 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

Page 9  
1 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $0.81 $3.99 $1.60 per 100mL

2 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $0.21 $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

3 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $0.61 $3.49 N/A

4 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $0.56 $2.49 15¢ per 10g

5 Arnott's Cruskits 125g/Salada 250g  $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran/Chex 435-700g $1.36 $6.99 N/A

7 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L/Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL  Digital $0.81 $3.99 N/A

8 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Press $6.01 $19.99 N/A

9 Nestle Milo 395/460g $3.00 $6.99 N/A

Page 10  
1 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

2 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $0.71 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $1.51 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

4 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.70 $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

5 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $1.21 $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

6 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $2.56 $7.99 N/A

7 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $2.50 $7.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

8 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $1.01 $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

9 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $2.01 $8.99 45¢ per 100mL

Page 11  
1 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk Digital $7.00 $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

3 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $1.75 $3.75 $4.69 per 100ea

4 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

5 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.51 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

6 Lifestyles Personal Lubricant 100g/Regular Condoms 10pk $1.70 $4.99 N/A

Page 11 - Pet Half Page  
7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $0.90 $2.10 53¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

9 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $5.49 69¢ per 100g

10 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $9.71 $29.99 N/A

11 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

12 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

Page 12 - Price Match  

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

2 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk LPE $0.50 $5.50 63¢ per 100g

4 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

6 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

7 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 14 - Chocolate Heart Cake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Mud Cake 600g Digital $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

Page 15 - Asian Style Drummies Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV ½ $2.25 N/A

2 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV ½ $2.25 39¢ per 100g

3 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV ½ $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

4 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV ½ $4.75 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Press $29.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital ½ $1.25 N/A

2 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens ½ $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

3 Maximus Sports Drink 1L Press ½ $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

4 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

5 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g Digital ½ $1.40 70¢ per 100g

7 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital ½ $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

8 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV ½ $11.99 N/A

Page 2 - Valentine's Day Bottom Panel
9 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g Digital ½ $8.49 N/A

10 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g $9.99 N/A

11 Maltesers Gift Box 360/400g Digital ½ $6.99 N/A

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L/Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL Digital $3.99 N/A

4 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Press $19.99 N/A

5 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

6 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g Press $3.60 N/A

7 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk Digital $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

8 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g Press $2.10 53¢ per 100g

9 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g Press $2.99 43¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Pancake Day Bottom Panel
10 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL Digital $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

11 CSR Golden Syrup 850g Digital $3.99 47¢ per 100g

12 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g LPE $3.25 N/A

Page 4 
1 Yellow Flesh Peaches (Produce) Press $4.90kg N/A

2 Cherry Tomatoes 250g (Produce) Press $3.00ea $12.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Mixed Nuts Salted/Unsalted 350g (Produce) $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g Press ½ $3.49 58¢ per 100g

5 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

7 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Press $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

9 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $7.99 N/A

10 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

2 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

3 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk LPE $5.50 63¢ per 100g

4 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

5 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

6 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

7 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Asian Cooking Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV ½ $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

2 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV ½ $1.99 80¢ per 100g

3 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g Digital ½ $1.40 70¢ per 100g

4 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital ½ $1.10 55¢ per 100g

5 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL Digital $1.49 37¢ per 100mL

6 Wokka Noodles 400/440g Digital $1.99 N/A

7 TCC Coconut Cream 400mL $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

8 Chans Yum Cha at Home 8/12pk $5.99 N/A

9 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.79 N/A

10 Birds Eye Stir Fry Vegetables 850g LPE $5.50 $6.47 per 1kg

11 Maggi Oyster Sauce 275mL $2.69 98¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Chocolate Heart Cake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Mud Cake 600g Digital $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

Page 8 - Asian Style Drummies Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $2.10 53¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) TV $2.25 N/A

3 Ben's Original Express Rice 250g TV $1.99 80¢ per 100g

4 Birds Eye Stir Fry Vegetables 850g LPE $5.50 $6.47 per 1kg

5 Cadbury Favourites 340/352g Digital $8.49 N/A

6 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Digital $1.25 N/A

7 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL TV $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

9 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg TV $11.99 N/A

10 Community Co Mud Cake 600g Digital $8.00 $1.33 per 100g

11 CSR Golden Syrup 850g Digital $3.99 47¢ per 100g

12 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 500g LPE $2.50 50¢ per 100g

13 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

14 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L/Fruit Drink 6 x 250mL Digital $3.99 N/A

15 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g LPE $3.25 N/A

16 Indomie Noodle Cup 75g TV $1.00 $1.33 per 100g

17 Kleenex Toilet Tissue White 45pk Digital $26.99 33¢ per 100sh

18 Maltesers Gift Box 360/400g Digital $6.99 N/A

19 Maximus Sports Drink 1L $1.75 $1.75 per 1L

20 Mighty Soft Raisin Toast 600g $3.49 58¢ per 100g

21 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $19.99 N/A

22 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $3.60 N/A

23 Nivea Aerosol Deodorant 250mL Digital $4.25 $1.70 per 100mL

24 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g Digital $1.40 70¢ per 100g

25 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

26 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk TV $4.75 N/A

27 Queen Pure Maple Syrup 250mL Digital $5.99 $2.40 per 100mL

28 Samboy Potato Chips 175g TV $2.40 $1.37 per 100g

29 Sanitarium Weet-Bix 575g TV $2.25 39¢ per 100g

30 TCC Coconut Milk 400mL Digital $1.49 37¢ per 100mL

31 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g Digital $1.10 55¢ per 100g

32 Wokka Noodles 400/440g Digital $1.99 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 07 Feb 2024 - Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 (week 6)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Cruskits 125g/Salada 250g $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Deluxe Tim Tam Biscuits 175g $2.38 $1.36 per 100g

4 Australia's Own Unsweetened Coconut/Almond Beverages 1L $1.60 $1.60 per 1L

5 belVita Duo Crunch 253g/Breakfast Biscuits 300g $2.35 N/A

6 Birds Eye Deli Chips/Roast Potatoes 600g $4.79 $7.98 per 1kg

7 Birds Eye Deli Frozen Fish 225/250g $7.99 N/A

8 Birds Eye Stir Fry Vegetables 850g LPE $5.50 $6.47 per 1kg

9 Blistex Lip Balm 4.25g $2.25 $52.94 per 100g

10 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $8.99 45¢ per 100mL

11 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.99 N/A

12 Cadbury Dairy Milk Gift Box 200g $5.99 $3.00 per 100g

13 Chans Yum Cha at Home 8/12pk $5.99 N/A

14 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

15 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

16 Coca-Cola/Sprite No Sugar/Fanta No Sugar 12 x 300mL $11.50 $3.19 per 1L

17 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $3.99 89¢ per 100g

18 CSR Soft Icing Mixture 500g LPE $2.50 50¢ per 100g

19 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $3.75 $4.69 per 100ea

20 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils 400g $1.99 $4.98 per 1kg

21 Fancy Feast Cat Food 85g LPE $1.60 $1.88 per 100g

22 Ferrero Rocher Collection 172g/Rocher Gift Box 200g $9.99 N/A

23 Finish Ultimate Plus All in 1 Dish Tablets 45pk $31.00 69¢ per 1ea

24 Fyna Licorice Bags 200-250g $2.99 N/A

25 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g LPE $3.25 N/A

26 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

27 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.79 N/A

28 Kellogg's Nutri-Grain/Special K/Sultana Bran/All Bran/Chex 435-700g $6.99 N/A

29 Leggos Pasta Bake Sauce 500g LPE $4.00 80¢ per 100g

30 Lifestyles Personal Lubricant 100g/Regular Condoms 10pk $4.99 N/A

31 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

32 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 125-180g $3.85 N/A

33 Maggi Oyster Sauce 275mL $2.69 98¢ per 100mL

34 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.49 15¢ per 10g

35 MasterFoods Mustard 170/175g $3.49 N/A

36 McCain Pub Size Frozen Meals 480/500g $7.99 N/A

37 Monster Energy Drink 4 x 500mL $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

38 Nestle Milo 395/460g $6.99 N/A

39 Nuttelex Spread Original/Lite/Buttery 500g $4.49 90¢ per 100g

40 Palmolive Softwash Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

41 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 950mL $4.25 45¢ per 100mL

42 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

43 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

44 Peters Lemonade Icy Poles 8pk $4.49 75¢ per 100mL

45 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

46 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL (excl Balsamic) $3.99 $1.60 per 100mL
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47 Reeses/Hershey Confectionery 40-47g $1.15 N/A

48 SPC Baked Beans/Spaghetti 220g 4pk LPE $5.50 63¢ per 100g

49 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $5.20 $2.60 per 1L

50 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $3.00 N/A

51 Supercoat Dog Food 6.7/7kg $29.99 N/A

52 Suprima Scrolls 4pk $5.49 $1.37 per 1ea

53 Tamar Valley Yoghurt 700g (POT) $5.99 86¢ per 100g

54 TCC Coconut Cream 400mL $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

55 Toblerone Pralines 180g $7.99 $4.44 per 100g

56 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

57 Uncle Tobys Roll-ups 6pk $2.75 $2.93 per 100g

58 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

59 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

60 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

61 William's Wraps 8pk (POT) $3.29 59¢ per 100g
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